9.00 am

9.15am

9.30 am

12.00 pm
12.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.15pm

3.30 pm
415 pm
5:00 pm

Club Battle "53¢
Event Schedule

Gates Open

Sign in. Drivers will need to sign on
at the event with valid licence and
complete the drivers briefing

Drivers to collect their race category
sticker from the Growl Racing merch
tent

PitLane open for the
commencement of drag racing
session

Break - Food, Drink, announcement
of top ten for both Categories

Return to track for roll racing
session

Break

Finals of combined Categories in
dragracing format

Powerskids
Awards

Racedayclose



