

Club Battle Round Event Schedule

9.00 am	Gates Open
9.15 am	Sign in. Drivers will need to sign on at the event with valid licence and complete the drivers briefing
	Drivers to collect their race category sticker from the Growl Racing merch tent
9.30 am	Pit Lane open for the commencement of drag racing session
12.00 pm	Break - Food, Drink, announcement of top ten for both Categories
12.30 pm	Return to track for roll racing session
3.00 pm	Break
3.15pm	Finals of combined Categories in drag racing format
3.30 pm	Powerskids
4.15 pm	Awards
5.00 pm	Race day close